
 

Casa Mañana offers something for every theatre patron in the 
family. Theatre enthusiasts can select from hot Broadway musicals 
to children’s classics – all produced on the unique and intimate 
stage only available at Casa Mañana.

CASA MAÑANA PLATINUM PACKAGE

Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

All Broadway Musical Productions

All Children’s Theatre Productions

Betty Buckley Awards at Casa Mañana 

All Casa Apprentice Productions

AD SIZE

PACKAGE INCLUDES

RETAIL COST PLATINUM RATE

$17,875

$15,420

$13,225

$9,325

$9,325

$6,000

$6,000

$13, 405

$11,550

$9,950

$6,995

$6,995

$4,500

$4,500

2017–2018 SEASON  |  11 PRODUCTIONS  |  137 PERFORMANCES  |  APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 97,000




