CASA MAÑANA PLATINUM PACKAGE

Casa Mañana offers something for every theatre patron in the family. Theatre enthusiasts can select from hot Broadway musicals to children's classics – all produced on the unique and intimate stage only available at Casa Mañana.

PACKAGE INCLUDES		
All Broadway Musical Productions		
All Children's Theatre Productions		
Betty Buckley Awards at Casa Mañana		
All Casa Apprentice Productions		

²⁰¹⁷⁻²⁰¹⁸ SEASON | 11 PRODUCTIONS | 137 PERFORMANCES | APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 97,000

AD SIZE	RETAIL COST	PLATINUM RATE
Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$17,875	\$13, 405
Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$15,420	\$11,550
Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$13,225	\$9,950 DISCOUNT
Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)	\$9,325	\$6,995
Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)	\$9,325	\$6,995
Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)	\$6,000	\$4,500
Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)	\$6,000	\$4,500



PERFORMINGADS